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DOUGH PREPARATION & MACHINE FLOUR Sifting Machine
Flour Sifter

To eliminate contamination, coarse material and remove lumps from your flour.

Compact, Efficient, Ergonometric design, Mobile with a platform for filling the flour into the hopper.

Dimension : Width (mm)

                : Depth (mm)

                : Height (mm)

Hopper capacity

Max output per hour

Weight

Power

Voltage

Discharge heigh (mm)

1120

700

1340

35L

flour 2500kg

135kg

1.1Kw

400

1046

Flour sifting machine
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DOUGH PREPARATION & MACHINE FLOUR HANDLING SYSTEM

Those concerned about raw material quality, take care that the appropriate storage is available. 

Silos and tanks come in a variety of versions for all sizes of  bakery operations and ensure optimum 

storage of every type of raw material.

Welded Outdoor Silos

Various systems are available including 

solutions for the discharge of bulk solid 

with poor flow characteristics

Segment-design, rectangular,

 indoor silos

Let us introduce our reference projects to you.  Several installations all over Asia!

Flour Sifter




