# Kold Equipments Dough Preparation & Machine Flour Sifter

### FLOUR SIFTING MACHINE

To eliminate contamination, coarse material and remove lumps from your flour.

Compact, Efficient, Ergonometric design, Mobile with a platform for filling the flour into the hopper.









#### **FLOUR SIFTING MACHINE**

Dimension : Width (mm)	1120
	700
: Depth (mm)	700
: Height (mm)	1340
Hopper capacity	35L
Max output per hour	flour 2500kg
Weight	135kg
Power	1.1Kw
Voltage	400
Discharge heigh (mm)	1046

# COUGH PREPARATION & MACHINE FLOUR SIFTER

### FLOUR HANDLING SYSTEM

Those concerned about raw material quality, take care that the appropriate storage is available.

Silos and tanks come in a variety of versions for all sizes of bakery operations and ensure optimum storage of every type of raw material.



Welded Outdoor Silos



Segment-design, rectangular, indoor silos



Various systems are available including solutions for the discharge of bulk solid with poor flow characteristics



Let us introduce our reference projects to you. Several installations all over Asia!